SoundBits | Sound Effects

O

S VW ONOGUAWN = E

12
13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

COLLECTED AMBIENCES | VOLUME 01

33 FILES | 44.1kHz | 16Bit
FILE NAME

airplane_landing_rolling_stop.wav
airplane_rolling_take_off.wav

backyard_birds_distant_city_loop.wav
backyard_rain.wav
berlin_airport_bistro_loop.wav
berlin_city_alexander_platzwav
car_wash_exteriorwav
car_wash_inside_carwav
city_medium_loop_Ol.wav
city_medium_loop_02.wav
city_rain_distant_thunderwav
city_residential_distant_ambulance.wav
city_residential_evening.wav
city_residential_some_trafficwav
construction_site_excavatorwav
cosntruction_site_jack_hammer.wav
fire_works.wav

fire_works_loop.wav
forest_birds_rain_airplane.wav
kids_indoor_playground_loop.wav
light_city_birds_trains_passing_by.wav
restaurant_loop.wav
roomtone_elevator_idle_loop.wav
roomtone_engine_room_loop_Olwav
roomtone_engine_room_loop_02.wav
roomtone_engine_room_ventilation_loop.wav
roomtone_generator_room_loop.wav
roomtone_living_room_near_street_doors.wav
roomtone_ventilation_room_pipes_loop.wav
super_market_checkout_loop.wav
train_no_passengers.wav
trainstation_arriving_train_anouncement.wav
underground_station_train_arriving.wav

DESCRIPTION

Ambience, Airplane Interior while landing approach, landing and stop, passenger movement
Ambience, Airplane Interior on runway, take off and ascending, passenger movement, annoncements in german and english

Ambience, City, Backyard, Birds, Church Bells

Ambience, Backyard, Raining, Rain runnig into Drain, Rain becoming weaker
Ambience, Airport Birstro near Gate, German and English Announcements
Ambience, City, Berlin Alexanderplatz, People Walking by, Tram

Ambience, Full Carwash, Exterior

Ambience, Full Carwash, Interior

Ambience, City, Residential Area, Medium Traffic

Ambience, City, Medium Traffic, People talking, Cars passing by

Ambience, City, Rain, Distant Thunder, Rain getting weaker, Church Bells
Ambience, City in Germany, Medium Traffic, Amulance, busy, People talking
Ambience, City, Residential Area, Very light Traffic, People talking
Ambience, City, Residential Area, Medium Traffic, People talking

Ambience, Construction Site, Excavator, Heavy Duty,

Ambience, Construction Site, Jack Hammer

Ambience, Fireworks, New years eve, Some people yelling

Ambience, Fireworks, New years eve, Some people yelling

Ambience, Forest, Birds, Soft Rain, Plane passing by, Woddpecker
Ambience, Indoor Playground, Kids shouting and screaming

Ambience, City, light Traffic, Trains paassing by, Birds

Ambience, Restaurant, Busy, Dishes, Walla

Ambience, Roomtone, Elevator Idle, Loop, Generator or Engine Room, Drone
Ambience, Roomtone, Loop, Generator or Engine Room, Drone

Ambience, Roomtone, Loop, Generator or Engine Room, Drone

Ambience, Roomtone, Loop, Generator or Engine Room, Ventilation, Drone
Ambience, Roomtone, Loop, Generator or Engine Room, Drone

Ambience, Roomtone, Near Street, Loop, Busy Neghbours, Drone
Ambience, Roomtone, Loop, Generator or Engine Room, Ventilation, Drone

Ambience, Supermarket, Checkout Area, Register Beeps, German Announcement

Ambience, Train, linter City, High Speed, Speaks, Rumble, no Passengers

Ambience, Trainstation, German Announcement, People, Train arriving and leaving
Ambience, Trainstation, Underground, S-Bahn arriving and leaving, busy, people

Collected Ambiences | Volume 01

Soun

DURATION

05:42
07:51
03:23
05116
03:36
04:43
06:52
05:57
02:50
03:06
05:28
02:44
02:39
04:21
03:43
0310
0153
04:02
02:40
02:05
04:39
02:09
01:28
0128
01:28
01:.05
0124
0232
01:28
o143
02:35
03:05
04:07

its =

FORMAT

4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416
4416

CH

NN NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNDNDNNDNN



