SoundBits | Sound Effects

Collected Ambiences | Volume 01

U	COLLECTED AMBIENCES VOLUME 01	_	Sound	Bits 1	
#	33 FILES 44.1kHz 16Bit FILE NAME	DESCRIPTION	DURATION	FORMAT	СН
- 17	airplane_landing_rolling_stop.wav	Ambience, Airplane Interior while landing approach, landing and stop, passenger movement	05:42	44 16	2
2	airplane_randing_rolling_stop.wav airplane_rolling_take_off.wav		05:42	44 16	
	backyard_birds_distant_city_loop.wav	Ambience, Airplane Interior on runway, take off and ascending, passenger movement, annoncements in german and english Ambience, City, Backyard, Birds, Church Bells	03:23	44 16	2
3	backyard_rain.wav	Ambience, Backyard, Raining, Rain runnig into Drain, Rain becoming weaker	05:16	44 16	2
-	berlin_airport_bistro_loop.wav	Ambience, Backyard, Rainfing, Rainfordining into Drain, Rainfordining weaker Ambience, Airport Birstro near Gate, German and English Announcements	03:36	44 16	2
5 6	berlin_airport_bistro_loop.wav berlin_city_alexander_platz.wav	Ambience, Airport Birstro near Gate, German and English Announcements Ambience, City, Berlin Alexanderplatz, People Walking by, Tram	03:36	44 16	2
7	car wash exterior.wav	Ambience, City, Berlin Alexanderplatz, People Walking by, Ham	04.43	44 16	2
8	car_wash_inside_car.wav	Ambience, Full Carwash, Interior	05:57	44 16	2
•	city_medium_loop_01.wav		03.57	44 16	2
9		Ambience, City, Residential Area, Medium Traffic			
10	city_medium_loop_02.wav	Ambience, City, Medium Traffic, People talking, Cars passing by	03:06	44 16	2
11	city_rain_distant_thunder.wav	Ambience, City, Rain, Distant Thunder, Rain getting weaker, Church Bells	05:28 02:44	44 16	2
12	city_residential_distant_ambulance.wav	Ambience, City in Germany, Medium Traffic, Amulance, busy, People talking		44 16	2
13	city_residential_evening.wav	Ambience, City, Residential Area, Very light Traffic, People talking	02:39	44 16	2
14	city_residential_some_traffic.wav	Ambience, City, Residential Area, Medium Traffic, People talking	04:21	44 16	2
15	construction_site_excavator.wav	Ambience, Construction Site, Excavator, Heavy Duty,	03:43	44 16	2
16	cosntruction_site_jack_hammer.wav	Ambience, Construction Site, Jack Hammer	03:10	44 16	2
17	fire_works.wav	Ambience, Fireworks, New years eve, Some people yelling	01:53	44 16	2
18	fire_works_loop.wav	Ambience, Fireworks, New years eve, Some people yelling	04:02	44 16	2
19	forest_birds_rain_airplane.wav	Ambience, Forest, Birds, Soft Rain, Plane passing by, Woddpecker	02:40	44 16	2
20	kids_indoor_playground_loop.wav	Ambience, Indoor Playground, Kids shouting and screaming	02:05	44 16	2
21	light_city_birds_trains_passing_by.wav	Ambience, City, light Traffic, Trains paassing by, Birds	04:39	44 16	2
22	restaurant_loop.wav	Ambience, Restaurant, Busy, Dishes, Walla	02:09	44 16	2
23	roomtone_elevator_idle_loop.wav	Ambience, Roomtone, Elevator Idle, Loop, Generator or Engine Room, Drone	01:28	44 16	2
24	roomtone_engine_room_loop_01.wav	Ambience, Roomtone, Loop, Generator or Engine Room, Drone	01:28	44 16	2
25	roomtone_engine_room_loop_02.wav	Ambience, Roomtone, Loop, Generator or Engine Room, Drone	01:28	44 16	2
26	roomtone_engine_room_ventilation_loop.wav	Ambience, Roomtone, Loop, Generator or Engine Room, Ventilation, Drone	01:05	44 16	2
27	roomtone_generator_room_loop.wav	Ambience, Roomtone, Loop, Generator or Engine Room, Drone	01:24	44 16	2
28	roomtone_living_room_near_street_doors.wav	Ambience, Roomtone, Near Street, Loop, Busy Neghbours, Drone	02:32	44 16	2
29	roomtone_ventilation_room_pipes_loop.wav	Ambience, Roomtone, Loop, Generator or Engine Room, Ventilation, Drone	01:28	44 16	2
30	super_market_checkout_loop.wav	Ambience, Supermarket, Checkout Area, Register Beeps, German Announcement	01:43	44 16	2
31	train_no_passengers.wav	Ambience, Train, linter City, High Speed, Speaks, Rumble, no Passengers	02:35	44 16	2
32	trainstation_arriving_train_anouncement.wav	Ambience, Trainstation, German Announcement, People, Train arriving and leaving	03:05	44 16	2
33	underground_station_train_arriving.wav	Ambience, Trainstation, Underground, S-Bahn arriving and leaving, busy, people	04:07	44 16	2